Grupo A
(3-4 atios)

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13.30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

Lunes

CAMPUS DE VERANO 2016
COLEGIO PUERTOSOL

Martes Miércoles

5° Semana 25-29 Julio

Jueves

Viernes




Grupo B
(5-6 anos)

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13.30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

Lunes

CAMPUS DE VERANO 2016
COLEGIO PUERTOSOL

Martes Miércoles

5° Semana 25-29 Julio

Jueves

Viernes




Grupo C
(7 afios)

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13.30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

Lunes

CAMPUS DE VERANO 2016
COLEGIO PUERTOSOL

Martes Miércoles

5° Semana 25-29 Julio

Jueves

Viernes




Grupo D
(8-12 afios)

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13.30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

Lunes

CAMPUS DE VERANO 2016
COLEGIO PUERTOSOL

Martes Miércoles

5° Semana 25-29 Julio

Jueves

Viernes




